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Opis produktu
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Kontroler RGBW 40 key IR do
tasma led 8A 96W

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnosé

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Rodzaj napiecia (AC/DC)
Napiecie zrédta (Volt)
Moc (Wat)

Prad (Amper)

Klasa szczelnosci (ip)
Rodzaj

Ztacze

Dtugos¢ (mm)
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)

Gwarancja (miesiecy)

19,99 zt
16,25 zt
Dostepny
LUX00468
LUX00468
5902596890995
PREMIUMLUX
state (DC)

12

96

8

20

RGBW IR

5 pin

61

22

35

24
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